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Z5 Associates | Campus Recruitment 2020-21 Offers: Army Institute of Technology, Pune

From Ashwita Upadhyaya <ashwita.upadhyaya@zs.com>
Date Thu 23-Jul-20 10:14 PM
To  Training Placement Officer TPQ <tpo@aitpune.edu.in>

Cc  Priyanka Mishra <priyanka.mishra@zs.com>; Neha Mehendale <neha.mehendale@zs.com>: Surbhi Jaitely <surbhijaitely@zs.com>: Riva Pandey
<riva.pandey@zs.com>; Priya Sharma <priya.sharma@zs.com>

0 1 attachment (17 kB)
ZS offered candidate details template_2020-21_AIT, Pune.xlsx;

Dear Manoj Sir,
Hope you are doing well.
It gave us immense pleasure to conduct campus recruitment event for Army Institute of Technology, Pune for campus placements 2020-21,

We are glad to announce that we have been able to make 16 full time employment offers your esteemed college. Please block these candidates for 2ZS and
they cannot be a part of the upcoming process for the 2020-21 placements,

Sr. No. | Role | First Name Second Name Email ID Mobile number | Gender Branch Name
1 BOA Mohit Gupta mohitgupla2909@gﬂaif.com 8006580004 Male Information Technology
2 BOA Akshat Singh notniks99@gmail.com 8698181680 Male Mechanical
3 BOA | Saurabh Saurabh saurabh_17669@aitpune.edu.in 8506811986 Male | Electronics and Telecommunications
4 BOA | SHIWAM KUMAR shiwamkumar_17518@aitpune.edu.in 8390426727 Male Mechanical
5 BOA Arjun Dogra arjundogra238@gmail.com 9764637180 Male | Electronics and Telecommunications
6 |BOA Deven Mali devenmali_18963@aitpune.edu.in 9359139266 Male | Electronics and Telecommunications
7 BTA Rohit Singh rohitsingh_17135@aitpune.edu.in 9660189599 Male Computer Science
8 BTA Karan Aryan aryanpogba2@gmail.com 8210093959 Male Computer Science
8 BTA | Saurabh Kumar saurabh?ﬁakﬁgr_@gmall.com 9021005033 Male Information Technology
10 BTA Akash Mall akashmallgo39@gmail.com 7083104687 Male Computer Science
1 BTA | Shubham Wagh shubhamwagh_18962@aitpune.edu.in 7507415022 Male Information Technology
12 BTA Nikita Sachan nsnikitasachan@gmail.com 7517309619 Female Computer Science
13 BTA | Swagatika Sahoo swagtikasahoo_17470@aitpune.edu.in 9622554906 Female Computer Science
14 BTA | Kareena Sharma kareenasharma_1 7523@aitpune.edu.in | 7517023915 Female Computer Science
15 BTA sunit Jena sunitiena_17376@aitpune.edu.in 8698266285 Male Information Technology
16 BTA Niket Singh niketkumar_17311@aitpune.edu.in 9113140306 Male Computer Science

Please share the details of the offered students in the enclosed excel format along with the campus placement policy for hiring process for each
candidate and acknowledgement of the acceptance of the offer by 12:00 PM on 30th July’20.

We would like to thank you for partnering with us in making the recruitment events successful.
Please feel free to reach out to us for any queries you might have.

Regards,

Ashwita Upadhyaya

Human Resources Associate - Recruiting

ZS Associates India Pvt. Ltd.

World Trade Center, Tower 3, Kharadi, Pune 411014, Maharashtra, India
T | +91 206739 4526 M| +91 808052 1887

www.zs.com

ZS Impact where it matters.
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